
$18

$18

Woodfired Pizza

Margherita                                                    
Tomato base, basil & buffalo mozzarella

Grilled Vegetable                                          
Garlic base, market vegetables, Mahoe blue cheese

Prosciutto                                                       
Tomato base, mozzarella, prosciutto, capersTomato base, mozzarella, prosciutto, capers

Anchovy                                                         
Tomato base, anchovies, olives, capers

Spicy meatball                                              
Free range pork & fennel sausage, red onion, chilli

Garlic pizza bread

Kids ham, cheese & pineapple

Kids Marghertia                                       Kids Marghertia                                        

Gluten free base, add $4
Vegan cheese, add $4

Snacks

Korean chicken wings                                 
with sticky ginger, chilli sauce

Cauliflower florets, masala mayo                  

Fries - bowl                                                                                      Fries - bowl                                                                                      

$24

$26

$28

$26

$28

$10

$12$12

$12

$18

$16

$8

$22

+      = $25 

Fish & Chips

Beer battered market fish & chips          

Burgers

Smoked brisket, pickle, slaw, cheese, 
bbq sauce               

Pulled pork shoulder, pickled onion, cheese,          
mustard, slawmustard, slaw

Salads

Greek salad                                                                     
Tomato, cucumber, feta, olives, vinaigrette                                                 

Caesar salad                                                                   
Anchvovies,  cos lettuce, crouton, bacon, parmesan

Summer slaw                                                                  
Cabbage, carrot, pumpkin seeds, sunflower seeds, Cabbage, carrot, pumpkin seeds, sunflower seeds, 
citrus dressing   

Dessert

Tiramisu
Sponge, cream, coffee, mascarpone                                                                         

Panna cotta                                                                    
Our world famous kaffir lime & lemongrass panna cotta, 
poached plumspoached plums

$12

$16

$12

$12

$12

Opens Daily From 12PM 

Happy Hour FRIDays, 4pm - 6pm  

20% off All Drinks

Live Music Friday, 5pm - 8pm

 Te amotai Garden Bar 

Te wahi awa, ko  taiao, hei amowhare mō au
A hangout by e river, at provides an atmosphere of shelr and belonging

Food Menu


